
C RANGE 
DISHWASHERS

KiD Catering Equipment



C RANGE 
DISHWASHERS

Maidaid Halcyon 
So much more than just a dishwasher.

Great performance, great durability and
great value for money

The C510, C1000 and C1010 dishwashers have been specifically

developed to meet market demand for those seeking quality at

the right price.

The New C Range offers significant improvements in both wash

results and ease of maintenance. The innovative design features

streamlined wash arms, fabricated from an advanced polymeric

material.  

All Maidaid Halcyon machines are manufactured on fully

automatic production lines, which guarantees the highest 

quality of engineering and performance at reduced cost.

The C510 and the C1010 models are equipped with a fitted

breaktank.

Whether you are looking for a dishwasher for a sports club,

restaurant or pub, the C Range has the ideal machine for you. 

n Straightforward electro-mechanical
control panel

n Simple but stylish appearance to
enhance any establishment

KiD Catering Equipment



ESTABLISHMENT TYPE APPLICATION CAPACITY/COVER C510 C1000 C1010

• Snack Bars • Nursing Homes Dishwashing Up to 100 3
• Cafes • Guest Houses • Theatres
• Ward Kitchens 100-200 3 3
• Public Houses with catering 3
• Hotels • Restaurants 200-300 3 3
• In-House Catering

For larger establishments, ask for Maidaid Halcyon literature on rack & flight machines

Range Benefits

n Versatile range to allow the correct selection for any

business

n Simple controls - just on/off,

start and cycle time

selection on all models

n Great value, easy to

maintain machine ensures

reduced whole life costs

n Adjustable peristaltic
detergent pump fitted as
standard to the C510 and
available on the C1000 
and C1010

n No unnecessary obstructions within the moulded wash
tank – easy to clean

n Fully adjustable rinsaid dosing is driven by the wash
pump 

n Fitted drain pumps available on all models, retro fitting
kits also available

n Automatic hood start

n Corner or straight through tabling arrangement

n  Water softeners

n  Racking systems

n  Machine stands

n  Washstations

n  Chemicals

n  Breaktanks

Select the right model

We have everything you need to ensure
a perfect result every time

n The C510 is also available as a
glasswasher with all the features
that make the C range so special

KiD Catering Equipment



TECHNICAL DATA

Maidaid Halcyon
The Engine Shed, Top Station Road
Brackley, Northants NN13 7UG

Telephone 0845 1308070
Telefax      01280 845340
email sales@maidaid-halcyon.co.uk

Your Local Distributor

In the event of further technical development we reserve the right to alter our design and specification
without notice

CDL07/06/5196

Quality Control
Quality of product and after-sales service is based on the operation of systems to
the internationally recognised quality standard BS EN ISO 9002. However, above
all else, quality of service results from the abilities, motivation and team work of
people within the company.

C510
C1000

T e c h n i c a l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s

Width mm 
Width (excluding handle) mm
Height mm 
Height (hood open) mm
Depth mm  
Depth (inc. handle) mm
Depth (door open) mm   
Weight kg     
Cycle time secs 

Size mm    
Glasses per rack (pint) no.
Max useable height mm 
Racks supplied no.
Racks per hour no. 

Water inlet 
Waste outlet (grav/pump)
Pressure  min bar

max bar
Consumption per cycle litres 
Wash tank capacity litres 
Wash tank temp oC
Rinse boiler capacity litres
Rinse boiler temp oC

Voltage v
Phase 
Current amps  
Wash pump kW 
Wash tank element kW 
Rinse tank element kW 
Total loading kW 

Rinsaid pump
Detergent pump
Drain pump  
Internal break tank

All Maidaid Halcyon

equipment carries the

European ‘CE’

identification. The ‘CE’

mark signifies that all

glasswashers and

dishwashers will have

been subjected to a

thorough examination

of all circuitry,

components,

electromagnetic

compatibility and

overall safety.

Physical

Racks

Water

Electric

Features

De
si

gn
ed

&
pr

od
uc

ed
by

Ca
rlt

on
De

si
gn

01
70

2
35

34
66

C1010C1000C510

575
-

830
-

625
-

985
64

60-180 

500
25

280
2

20-60

3/4” 
25
2
4
3
33 
55
6

85 

240 
Single 

20 
0.6
2.2
3.0
3.6 

Diaphragm
Peristaltic
Optional

Yes

716
635

1449/1509
1885/1945

740
810

-
120

60-120

500
25

400
2

30-60

3/4”
35/25

2
4
3

20
55
12
85

240
Single/three

30/1  10/3
0.8
3.0
6.0

6.8/1  6.8/3* 

Diaphragm
Optional
Optional

No

716
635

1449/1509
1885/1945

740
810

-
120

60-120

500
25

400
2

30-60

3/4”
35/25

2
4
3

20
55
12
85

240
Single/three

30/1  10/3
0.8
3.0
6.0

6.8/1  6.8/3* 

Diaphragm
Optional
Optional

Yes

*Available 4.8kW (20amps) single phaseOne of a series of brochures that
encompass our extensive range of
warewashing machines. 
Please contact us for further
literature or information.

 

KiD Catering Equipment

KiD Catering Equipment Services
Oaktree Court Business Centre
Mill Lane
Neston
Wirral                             Tel: 0333 123 2450
Cheshire                  E-Mail: sales@kidcatering.com
CH64 8TP


