



C RANGE DISHWASHERS



C RANGE DISHWASHERS



Great performance, great durability <u>and</u> great value for money

The C510, C1000 and C1010 dishwashers have been specifically developed to meet market demand for those seeking quality at the right price.

The New C Range offers significant improvements in both wash results and ease of maintenance. The innovative design features streamlined wash arms, fabricated from an advanced polymeric material.

All Maidaid Halcyon machines are manufactured on fully automatic production lines, which guarantees the highest quality of engineering and performance at reduced cost. The C510 and the C1010 models are equipped with a fitted breaktank.

Whether you are looking for a dishwasher for a sports club, restaurant or pub, the C Range has the ideal machine for you.

Maidaid Halcyon
So much more than just a dishwasher.





Select the right model

ESTABLISHMENT TYPE	APPLICATION	CAPACITY/COVER	C510	C1000	C1010
• Snack Bars • Nursing Homes • Cafes • Guest Houses • Theatres	Dishwashing	Up to 100	✓		
Ward KitchensPublic Houses with catering		100-200	✓	/	1
• Hotels • Restaurants • In-House Catering		200-300		1	✓

For larger establishments, ask for Maidaid Halcyon literature on rack & flight machines

Range Benefits

- Versatile range to allow the correct selection for any business
- Simple controls just on/off, start and cycle time selection on all models
- Great value, easy to maintain machine ensures reduced whole life costs
- Adjustable peristaltic detergent pump fitted as standard to the C510 and available on the C1000 and C1010



- No unnecessary obstructions within the moulded wash tank - easy to clean
- Fully adjustable rinsaid dosing is driven by the wash pump
- Fitted drain pumps available on all models, retro fitting kits also available
- Automatic hood start
- Corner or straight through tabling arrangement

We have everything you need to ensure a perfect result every time

- Water softeners
- Machine stands
- Chemicals

- Racking systems
- Washstations
- **Breaktanks**



TECHNICAL DATA



Technical S	Specifications .	C510	C1000	C1010	
Physical	Width mm Width (excluding handle) mm Height mm Height (hood open) mm Depth mm Depth (inc. handle) mm Depth (door open) mm Weight kg Cycle time secs	575 - 830 - 625 - 985 64 60-180	716 635 1449/1509 1885/1945 740 810 - 120 60-120	716 635 1449/1509 1885/1945 740 810 - 120 60-120	All Maidaid Halcyon equipment carries the European 'CE' identification. The 'CE' mark signifies that all glasswashers and dishwashers will have been subjected to a thorough examination of all circuitry, components, electromagnetic compatibility and overall safety.
Racks	Size mm Glasses per rack (pint) no. Max useable height mm Racks supplied no. Racks per hour no.	500 25 280 2 20-60	500 25 400 2 30-60	500 25 400 2 30-60	
Water	Water inlet Waste outlet (grav/pump) Pressure min bar max bar Consumption per cycle litres Wash tank capacity litres Wash tank temp °C Rinse boiler capacity litres Rinse boiler temp °C	3/4" 25 2 4 3 33 55 6	3/4" 35/25 2 4 3 20 55 12	3/4" 35/25 2 4 3 20 55 12	
Electric	Voltage v Phase Current amps Wash pump kW Wash tank element kW Rinse tank element kW Total loading kW	240 Single 20 0.6 2.2 3.0 3.6	240 Single/three 30/1 10/3 0.8 3.0 6.0 6.8/1 6.8/3*	240 Single/three 30/1 10/3 0.8 3.0 6.0 6.8/1 6.8/3*	
Features	Rinsaid pump Detergent pump Drain pump Internal break tank	Diaphragm Peristaltic Optional Yes	Diaphragm Optional Optional No	Diaphragm Optional Optional Yes	

One of a series of brochures that encompass our extensive range of warewashing machines. Please contact us for further literature or information.





*Available 4.8kW (20amps) single phase

Quality Contro

Quality of product and after-sales service is based on the operation of systems to the internationally recognised quality standard BS EN ISO 9002. However, above all else, quality of service results from the abilities, motivation and team work of people within the company.

Your Local Distributor

KiD Catering Equipment Services Oaktree Court Business Centre

Mill Lane Neston

Wirral Tel: 0333 123 2450
Cheshire E-Mail: sales@kidcatering.com

CH64 8TP

CDL07/06/5196

In the event of further technical development we reserve the right to alter our design and specification without notice